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Project Location 1
Aberdeen City
Subtotal

Clackmannanshire
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Clackmannanshire; Falkirk; Stirling
Subtotal

Clackmannanshire; Stirling
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East Ayrshire; North Ayrshire; South Ayrshire
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East Lothian
Subtotal

East Lothian; Midlothian
Subtotal

Edinburgh City
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Edinburgh City; Glasgow City
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Edinburgh City; West Lothian
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Fife
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Glasgow City
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Organisation Name
Home-Start Aberdeen

Clackmannanshire Third Sector Interface (CTSI)

Scots Recovery from Childhood Abuse

Transform Forth Valley

Harbour Ayrshire

First Step Community Project

CAPS Independent Advocacy

Midlothian Young People's Advice Service (MYPAS)

Stepping Stones North Edinburgh
Dean and Cauvin Young People's Trust
Multi-Cultural Family Base

Street Fit Scotland

Scottish Attachment in Action

Passion4Fusion

Home-Start Kirkcaldy

Home-Start Dunfermline

The Muirhead Outreach Project Ltd
Trauma Healing Together

PEEK - Possibilities for Each and Every Kid Ltd
3D Drumchapel
YoMo (Young Movers)

Funding Type

Large Grant

Large Grant

Small Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant
Large Grant
Small Grant

Small Grant

Large Grant

Small Grant
Small Grant
Small Grant
Small Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant
Large Grant

Funding Request Amount Awarded

Core running costs of Home Start Aberdeen £114,000
£114,000

Salary and associated costs of the Family Support Collaborative Coordinator £98,000
£98,000

Running Costs £48,000
£48,000

Salary costs of the SIP Project Worker for Clackmannanshire and Stirling £117,000
£117,000

Running costs of Harbour Ayrshire £120,000
£120,000

The Family Support Service £84,000
£84,000

The Individual Advocacy (Drug & Alcohol) service costs £75,000
The cost of the Outreach service £75,000
£150,000

Running Costs of Stepping Stones North Edinburgh £120,000
Running Costs £96,000
The running costs of MCFB £96,000
Running Costs £51,000
£363,000

Towards the costs of delivering the community training programme £30,000
£30,000

The Promise Work £105,000
£105,000

Running costs of Home-Start Kirkcaldy £60,000
Running costs of Home-Start Dunfermline £60,000
Running Costs £54,000
Running Costs £45,000
£219,000

Running costs of PEEK £126,000
Core running costs of 3D Drumchapel £114,000
Recovery & Resilience Work and Core Costs £96,000
£336,000



Highland

Subtotal

North Ayrshire
Subtotal

North Lanarkshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire; South Lanarkshire
Subtotal

Orkney Islands
Subtotal

Renfrewshire
Subtotal

Scotland Wide

Subtotal

Scotland Wide; West Lothian
Subtotal

South Ayrshire
Subtotal

Stirling
Subtotal

West Lothian
Subtotal
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Home Start Caithness

Relationships Scotland - Family Mediation Highland

Hilton Family Support

St Peter's Children's Centre

Monklands Women's Aid
Motherwell & District Women's Aid

Community Volunteers Enabling You (COVEY)
The Miracle Foundation SCIO

Orkney Blide Trust

Kairos Women+

Families Outside
Prison Fellowship Scotland
Siblings Reunited (STAR)

The Jane Moore Trust

South Ayrshire Women's Aid
Riverside Community Trust

Support for Families

West Lothian Women's Aid (WLWA)

39

Large Grant
Large Grant
Small Grant

Small Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant
Small Grant
Small Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant
Small Grant

Small Grant

Large Grant

Running costs of Home-Start Caithness
The Family Support Service
Running Costs

Running Costs

Running Costs
Running Costs

Running Costs of COVEY
Dyadic Family Support Service

Care Experienced Young Persons' Project

The Running Costs of Kairos Women+

The Running Cost of Families Outside
Towards the cost of non-faith based activities and excluding salaries
Running Costs

Cost of the In Touch Service

Running Costs
Running Costs

The Family Support Services

Running costs of West Lothian Women's Aid

£105,000
£90,000
£51,000
£246,000

£21,000
£21,000

£120,000
£99,000
£219,000

£105,000
£90,000
£195,000

£106,500
£106,500

£105,000
£105,000

£120,000
£33,000
£30,000
£183,000

£63,000
£63,000

£109,500
£60,000
£169,500

£33,000
£33,000

£105,000
£105,000

£3,230,000



